
 

TENTATIVE CALENDAR (2024 – 25) 

April 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

05/04/2024 Friday School Reopens 

06/04/2024 Saturday I – Saturday Working 

11/04/2024 Thursday Id Ul Fitr Holiday 

13/04/2024 Saturday II – Saturday Holiday 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi Holiday 

20/04/2024 Saturday III – Saturday Holiday 

27/04/2024 Saturday IV – Saturday Working 

 

May 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

04/05/2024 Saturday Last Working Day Before Summer Break 

06/05/2024 Monday Sumner break begins 

 

June 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

10/06/2024 Monday School Reopens after Summer Break 

15/06/2024 Saturday III – Saturday Working 

17/06/2024 Monday Bakri Eid-Holiday 

22/06/2024 Saturday IV – Saturday Working 

29/06/2024 Saturday V – Saturday Holiday 

 

July 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

06/07/2024 Saturday I – Saturday Working 

13/07/2024 Saturday II – Saturday Working 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharraum Holiday 

20/07/2024 Saturday IV- Saturday Holiday 

27/07/2024 Saturday V- Saturday Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 



August 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

03/08/2024 Saturday I- Saturday Working 

10/08/2024 Saturday II- Saturday Working 

17/08/2024 Saturday III- Saturday Holiday 

19/08/2024 Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday 

24/085/2024 Saturday IV- Saturday Holiday 

26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday 

 

September 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

14/09/2024 Saturday II - Saturday Working 

16/09/2024 Monday Eid – E – Milad Holiday 

17/09/2024 Tuesday Ganesh Visarjan Holiday 

21/09/2024 Saturday III - Saturday Working 

 

October 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

05/10/2024 Saturday I - Saturday Working 

11/10/2024 Friday Mahanavmi Holiday 

12/10/2024 Saturday Dusshera 

19/10/2024 Saturday III – Saturday Working 

25/10/2024 Friday Last Working Day before the Diwali break 

26/10/2024 Saturday IV – Saturday Holiday 

28/10/2024 Monday Diwali vacation starts 

 

November 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

18/11/2024 Monday School Reopens after Diwali Break 

23/11/2024 Saturday IV – Saturday Working 

30/11/2024 Saturday V – Regular Working 

 

December 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

07/12/2024 Saturday I- Saturday Working 

14/12/2024 Saturday II – Saturday Working 

21/12/2024 Saturday III – Saturday Working 

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday 

28/12/2024 Saturday IV – Saturday Holiday 

 

 

 



January 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01/01/2025 Wednesday New Year Holiday 

04/01/2025 Saturday I – Saturday Working 

11/01/2025 Saturday II – Saturday Working 

14/01/2025 Tuesday Makarsankranti Holiday 

15/01/2025 Wednesday Makarsankranti Holiday 

18/01/2025 Saturday III – Saturday Working 

25/01/2025 Saturday IV – Saturday Holiday 

 

February 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01/02/2025 Saturday I – Saturday Working 

08/02/2025 Saturday II – Saturday Holiday 

15/02/2025 Saturday III – Saturday Working 

22/02/2025 Saturday IV – Saturday Working 

26/02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday 

 

March 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01/03/2025 Saturday I – Saturday Working 

08/03/2025 Saturday II – Saturday Working 

14/03/2025 Friday Dhuleti Holiday 

15/03/2025 Saturday III – Saturday Holiday 

22/03/2025 Saturday IV – Saturday Working 

24/03/2025 Monday Short break Begins 

 

April 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

04/04/2025 Friday School re-opens for 2025 - 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


